
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 19 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1937007700 5PSSDB 19.57 4.95 96.87

1937007724P11 - (323-2281) Lowe's Manvel 5PSSDB 19.57 3.70 72.41

1937007744P11 - (323-1525) Mosley Rd Rehab - TIRZ 8 - Main Lane 7PSSDB 19.56 6.20 121.27

1937007859P11 - (323-1265) TXDOT-H.CO-UA-90 - 0027-10-077 - O.S.T. 7PSSDB 19.55 5.70 111.44

1937007919P11 - (323-2422) Meridiana Sec 25-A 5PSSDB 19.52 3.70 72.22

1937007986P11 - (323-338) Residential Coll/Rice Collg 12,13, and Servery 5PSSDB 19.52 6.20 121.02

1937008098P11 - (323-2281) Lowe's Manvel 7PSSDB 20.09 3.70 74.33

1937008106P11 - (323-2313) Huntington Place 7 7PSSDB 20.08 3.70 74.30

1937008221P11 - (323-174) Spellman Detntion Basin - Sprint Sand & Clay 10PSSDA 20.03 5.95 119.18

1937008242P11 - 323-1320 7PSSDB 20.05 4.40 88.22

1937008261P11 - (323-2313) Huntington Place 7 7PSSDB 20.00 3.70 74.00

1937008277P11 - (323-2313) Huntington Place 7 7PSSDB 20.00 3.70 74.00

1937008335P11 - (323-2374) SIERRA VISTA WEST SEC 11 7PSSDB 20.05 3.50 70.18

1937008353P11 - (323-19) MD Anderson Consolidated Service Center 5PSSDB 20.07 5.70 114.40

1937008368P11 - (323-2745) Beamer Road Ph 1A 5PSSDB 20.02 6.20 124.12

1975001763P16 - (323-1833) 610 Business Park PH II 5PSSDB 19.26 5.95 114.60

1975001776P16 - (323-2374) SIERRA VISTA WEST SEC 11 7PSSDB 19.35 3.50 67.73

1975001786P16 - (323-2290) Meadowview Estates Court - Sugarland 5PSSDB 19.35 4.95 95.78

1975001862 5PSSDB 20.31 6.40 129.98

1816.05

5% -90.80

SUBTOTAL 1725.25

-$154.00

TOTAL $1571.25

Settlement
of payment

Freddy Quintero 8/7/2025

Jose Sanchez R005833

0

D36

Pugmill - Order

P11 - (323-2290) Meadowview Estates Court - Sugarland

P16 - (323-970) Montrose Boulevard - Segment 1 - Main Lane

Fuel


	07-31-2025 to 08-06-2025



